Plano-Concave lenses
Parameter
Centration
Clear aperture
Scratch and dig
 +0,00/ -0.05mm
Performance Specifications
Specifications
Diameter Tolerance
Material
Focal length
Center Thickness
email:       sales@acphotonics.com
website:    www.acphotonics.com
phone:      408.986.9838
0.005mm
± 2%
90% of the diameter
± 0.02mm
60-40, 40-20, 10-5
Surface Accuracy
Customized Specs
/4, /10, at 633nm
Availbable upon request as per drawing
BK7, UV, grade fused silica
Spectral Chart
Ordering Information
2.
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice.
© AC Photonics, Inc.
Focal Length                                      Diameter
Part Number ƒ (mm ) Ø (mm) Material
PLCX BK7 & UV Fused Silica Lenses   Plano-Concave
PLCC-F10-D5 -10.0 5.0 BK7
0.01-VU-5D-01F-CCLP 5.0 UVFS
0.51-8D-51F-CCLP 8.0 BK7
0.51-5.21D-51F-CCLP 12.5 BK7
PLCC-F15-D7.5-UV -15.0 7.5 UVFS
0.02-01D-02F-CCLP 10.0 BK7
0.02-5.21D-02F-CCLP 12.5 BK7
0.02-VU-01D-02F-CCLP 10.0 UVFS
0.52-5.21D-52F-CCLP 12.5 BK7
PLCC-F25-D25 -25.0 25.0 BK7
PLCC-F25-D10-UV -25.0 10.0 UVFS
PLCC-F30-D12.5 -30.0 12.5 BK7
PLCC-F30-D20 -30.0 20.0 BK7
PLCC-F38.1-D25.4 -38.1
0.04-5.21D-04F-CCLP
25.4 BK7
12.5 BK7
0.04-12D-04F-CCLP 21.0 BK7
PLCC-F40-D25.4 -40.0 25.4 BK7
0.05-5.21D-05F-CCLP 12.5 BK7
PLCC-F50-D20 -50.0 20.0 BK7
PLCC-F50-D25 -50.0 25.0 BK7
PLCC-F50-D30 -50.0 30.0 BK7
PLCC-F50-D40 -50.0 40.0 BK7
PLCC-F50-D15-UV -50.0 15.0 UVFS
PLCC-F50-D25-UV -50.0 25.0 UVFS
PLCC-F50-D25.4-UV -50.0 25.4 UVFS
PLCC-F60-D12.7 -60.0 12.7 BK7
PLCC-F75-D15 -75.0 15.0 BK7
0.57-52D-57F-CCLP 25.0 BK7
0.57-05D-57F-CCLP 50.0 BK7
PLCC-F75-D25.4-UV -75.0 25.4 UVFS
0.57-VU-1.83D-57F-CCLP 38.1 UVFS
PLCC-F85-D22 -85.0 22.0 BK7
0.001-52D-001F-CCLP 25.0 BK7
0.001-0.03D-001F-CCLP 30.0 BK7
0.001-24D-001F-CCLP 42.0 BK7
0.001-05D-001F-CCLP 50.0 BK7
PLCC-F100-D25.4-UV -100.0 25.4 UVFS
PLCC-F100-D50.8-UV -100.0 50.8 UVFS
PLCC-F200-D30 -200.0 30.0 BK7
0.002-VU-52D-002F-CCLP 25.0 UVFS
0.002-VU-05D-002F-CCLP 50.0 UVFS
PLCC-F300-D25 -300.0 25.0 BK7
0.003-VU-52D-003F-CCLP 25.0 UVFS
0.005-52D-005F-CCLP 25.0 BK7